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Multi-Mode In Line Fixed Optical Attenuator （MMIFOA） 

Spec. Number SR0041 REV01 N/A 

Date 2021-08-19 2021-08-19 

Part Number MMIFOA851015110 NA 

Specifications: 

Parameter Values 

Operating wavelength (nm) 850 1310 

Operating bandwidth (nm) ±30 

Typical excess loss (dB) 1…30 

Attenuation Precision(dB) +/-10% Attenuate Value 

Return loss (dB) ≥30 

Fiber Type MMF：50/125 or 62.5/125 

Operating temperature (℃) -5 ~ +75

Storage temperature (℃) -40 ~ +85

*** Other package dimensions can be made on customer request. 

Ordering Information 

MMIFOA Wavelength Excess Loss Fiber type Package 
Pigtail 

Type 
Length Connector 

Customer 

85=850 nm 

13=1310nm 

01=1dB 

02=2dB 

03=3dB 

05=5dB 

10=10dB 

15=15dB 

20=20dB 

25=25dB 

30=30dB 

1=50/125 

2=62.5/125 

1=P1(φ3.0×L40) 

2=P2(φ3.0×L54) 

3=P3(φ3.0×L70) 

4=P4(φ2.4×L42) 

5=P5 

(5.5*35mm) 

7=P7 (90*20*10) 

1=250um 

bare fiber 

2=900um 

loose tube 

3=3mm 

loose tube 

4=2mm 

loose tube 

H=0.5m 

8=0.8m 

1=1.0m 

5=1.5m 

2=2.0m 

3=3.0m 

4=4.0m 

A=2.5m 

B=5.0m 

0=None 

1=FC/UPC 

2=FC/APC 

3=LC/UPC 

4=LC/APC 

5=SC/APC 

6=SC/UPC 

Customer 


